## ANN FREEMAN DANCE ACADEMY 2024-2025 FEE SCHEDULE

NOTE: Find your child (children's) total class time, then slide left for your monthly fee.

<b>Amount of Time</b>	Fee	<b>Amount of Time</b>	Fee
45 min	\$60.00/month	7 hours	\$225.00/month
1 hour	\$70.00/month	7 ¼ hours	\$230.00/month
1 ¼ hour	\$75.00/month	7 ½ hours	\$235.00/month
1 ½ hour	\$80.00/month	7 ¾ hours	\$240.00/month
1 ¾ hour	\$85.00/month	8 hours	\$250.00/month
2 hours	\$95.00/month	8 ¼ hours	\$255.00/month
2 ¼ hours	\$100.00/month	8 ½ hours	\$260.00/month
2 ½ hours	\$105.00/month	8 ¾ hours	\$265.00/month
2 ¾ hours	\$110.00/month	9 hours	\$275.00/month
3 hours	\$120.00/month	9 ¼ hours	\$280.00/month
3 ¼ hours	\$125.00/month	9 ½ hours	\$285.00/month
3 ½ hours	\$130.00/month	9 ¾ hours	\$290.00/month
3 ¾ hours	\$135.00/month	10 hours	\$300.00/month
4 hours	\$145.00/month	10 ¼ hours	\$305.00/month
4 ¼ hours	\$150.00/month	10 ½ hours	\$310.00/month
4 ½ hours	\$155.00/month	10 3/4 hours	\$315.00/month
4 ¾ hours	\$160.00/month	11 hours	\$325.00/month
5 hours	\$170.00/month	11 ¼ hours	\$330.00/month
5 ¼ hours	\$175.00/month	11 ½ hours	\$335.00/month
5 ½ hours	\$180.00/month	11 ¾ hours	\$340.00/month
5 ¾ hours	\$185.00/month	12 hours	\$350.00/month
6 hours	\$200.00/month	12 ¼ hours	\$355.00/month
6 ¼ hours	\$205.00 month	12 ½ hours	\$360.00/month
6 ½ hours	\$210.00/month	12 ¾ hours	\$365.00/month
6 ¾ hours	\$215.00/month	Unlimited	\$380.00/month

## If a student is enrolled for ballet, tap, jazz modern or hip hop and adds...

Special Classes: Acro/Tumble

Conditioning (1st Semester) Leaps & Turns (2nd Semester)

<b>Amount of Time</b>	Fee	
¼ hour	\$10 added/month	
½ hour	\$15 added/month	
3⁄4 hour	\$20 added/month	
1 hour	\$25 added/month	
1 ¼ hour	\$30 added/month	
1 ½ hour	\$35 added/month	
1 ¾ hour	\$40 added/month	

<u>If a student is not enrolled</u> in ballet, tap, jazz, modern or hip hop — then Special Classes" will be based on <u>adding the time in the top list above</u>.